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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 21 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
30.03.2025 - 10:14 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 29.54 Danijela Đikanović MNE Dublin (IRL) 14.12.2003
MNE - 16 30.06 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 15.12.2013
MNE - 14 30.06 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 15.12.2013
MNE - 12 31.95 Jana Borović PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 02.12.2023
MNE - 10 38.70 Tara Petrović PVKJHN Kotor 22.10.2023
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 30.36 575
2. Uma Kurtagić 08 B.Rivijera, BD 32.73 459
3. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 34.70 385
4. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 34.75 383
5. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 34.92 378
6. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 35.70 353
7. Andrea Kustudić 10 B.Rivijera, BD 35.89 348
8. Ana Bojanić 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 36.63 327
9. Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 36.81 322

10. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 37.28 310
11. Milica Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 37.34 309
12. Dora Dobaj 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.74 299
13. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 37.77 298
14. Nađa Vukotić 10 Nikšić, NK 38.57 280
15. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 38.76 276
16. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 38.79 275
17. Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 39.06 270
18. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 39.21 267
19. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 39.55 260
20. Vjera Bulajić 08 Jadran, HN 39.72 256
21. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 40.17 248
22. Anja Darmanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 40.33 245
23. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 40.44 243
24. Teodora Vujošević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 41.23 229
25. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 41.44 226
26. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 42.12 215
27. Vasilisa Vujović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 43.09 201
28. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 43.89 190
29. Era Čobaj 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 45.19 174
30. Nina Darmanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 45.42 171
31. Hana Božović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 45.73 168
32. Vladana Vujović 13 Nikšić, NK 46.60 159
33. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 47.32 151
34. Emilija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 47.33 151
35. Nađa Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 47.41 151
36. Jana Popović 11 Budućnost, PG 48.53 140
37. Nikolina Jovanovic 15 Jadran, HN 49.16 135
38. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 49.92 129
39. Miona Marković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 50.07 128
40. Maša Tomić 15 Nikšić, NK 51.31 119
41. Natalija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 55.13 96
42. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly, NK 56.40 89
43. Milena Peković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 1:00.40 73

DSQ Nora Mašić 13 B.Rivijera, BD
DSQ Danica Tomić 16 Nikšić, NK
DNS Lana Radović 08 Budućnost, PG
DNS Lucija Bošković 12 Budućnost, PG
DNS Milena Dabić 14 B.Rivijera, BD
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 21, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

WDR Jovana Kuljača 04 B.Rivijera, BD

15 - 16 godina

1. Andrea Kustudić 10 B.Rivijera, BD 35.89 348
2. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 37.28 310
3. Nađa Vukotić 10 Nikšić, NK 38.57 280
4. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 38.76 276
5. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 43.89 190

13 - 14 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 30.36 575
2. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 35.70 353
3. Ana Bojanić 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 36.63 327
4. Dora Dobaj 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 37.74 299
5. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 37.77 298
6. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 39.21 267
7. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Budućnost, PG 40.17 248
8. Teodora Vujošević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 41.23 229
9. Jana Popović 11 Budućnost, PG 48.53 140

DNS Lucija Bošković 12 Budućnost, PG

11 - 12 godina

1. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 34.70 385
2. Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 36.81 322
3. Milica Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 37.34 309
4. Maša Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 39.06 270
5. Anja Darmanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 40.33 245
6. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 41.44 226
7. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 42.12 215
8. Era Čobaj 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 45.19 174
9. Nina Darmanović 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 45.42 171

10. Vladana Vujović 13 Nikšić, NK 46.60 159
11. Emilija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 47.33 151
12. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 49.92 129
13. Miona Marković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 50.07 128
14. Natalija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 55.13 96

DSQ Nora Mašić 13 B.Rivijera, BD
DNS Milena Dabić 14 B.Rivijera, BD

10 godina i mlađi

1. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 39.55 260
2. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 40.44 243
3. Vasilisa Vujović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 43.09 201
4. Hana Božović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 45.73 168
5. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 47.32 151
6. Nikolina Jovanovic 15 Jadran, HN 49.16 135
7. Maša Tomić 15 Nikšić, NK 51.31 119
8. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly, NK 56.40 89
9. Milena Peković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 1:00.40 73

DSQ Danica Tomić 16 Nikšić, NK

VK-EXH Sofiia Smirnova 14 B.Rivijera, BD 48.61 140


